
TV 10 olümpiastarti Ida-Virumaa  II etapp 
  

 Ahtme Kergejõustikuhall 15.01.2019  
  
TV   50 m tõkkejooks  
1 Polina Butrina 29.06.2005 Jõhvi Vene Põhikool 8.8 
2 Anastassia Žitkova 6.12.2005 Jõhvi Vene Põhikool 9.2 
3 Karola Purgats 6.04.2006 Jõhvi Põhikool 9.7 
4 Elery Kilter 13.03.2006 Jõhvi Põhikool 10.3 
5 Anastassia Badanina 1.06.2005 Sinimäe Põhikool 10.7 
6 Maria Hämäläinen 6.02.2005 Jõhvi Vene Põhikool 11.9 
7 Annyka Priske 27.09.2005 Sinimäe Põhikool 12.1 
8 Samanta Tsopp 1.09.2006 Sinimäe Põhikool 13.0 
v.a. Annabel Kruup 24.02.2006 Avinurme Gümnaasium 10.1 
v.a. Hannaleena Liiv 4.02.2005 Avinurme Gümnaasium 10.9 
v.a. Gerda-Liis Rosar 22.11.2005 Avinurme Gümnaasium 11.4 
  
TV Kõrgus 
1 Paula Sternhof 28.04.2005 Toila Gümnaasium 1.40 
 1.25  1.30  1.35  1.40  1.45  
    0      0      X0     0     XXX  
2 Karola Purgats 6.04.2006 Jõhvi Põhikool 1.35 
 1.10  1.15  1.20  1.25  1.30  1.35  1.40  
   0      0       0      0        0     X0   XXX  
3 Anastassia Žitkova 6.12.2005 Jõhvi Vene Põhikool 1.30 
 1.20  1.25  1.30  1.35  
    0     0       0     XXX  
4 Polina Butrina 29.06.2005 Jõhvi Vene Põhikool 1.30 
 1.10  1.15  1.20  1.25  1.30  1.35  
    0      0       0    XX0    0     XXX  
5 Anastassia Ivanova 7.11.2006 Tammiku PK K-Järve 1.20 
 1.10  1.15  1.20  1.25  
    0      0      0     XXX  
v.a. Annabel Kruup 24.02.2006 Avinurme Gümnaasium 1.30 
 1.10  1.15  1.20  1.25  1.30  1.35  
   0       0      0      X0      0    XXX  
v.a. Gerda-Liis Rosar 22.11.2005 Avinurme Gümnaasium 1.25 
 1.10  1.15  1.20  1.25  1.30    
   0      X0     0       0     XXX  
  
TN   50 m tõkkejooks 
1 Anna Krivošei 19.01.2007 Kesklinna PK K-Järve 9.4 
2 Ute Viktoria Liu Yeung 22.04.2007 Jõhvi Põhikool 9.8 
3 Ija Aia 5.08.2007 Toila Gümnaasium 10.0 
4 Juliana Korkiainen 24.05.2007 Sinimäe Põhikool 10.1 
5 Kristina Müür 14.04.2007 Jõhvi Põhikool 10.5 
6 Hanna Maria Peetsalu 31.05.2007 Jõhvi Põhikool 10.6 
6 Regina Kondratenko 9.08.2008 Jõhvi Põhikool 10.6 
8 Brigitta Neiland 26.06.2007 Toila Gümnaasium 10.7 
8 Sofia Yatsunyk 6.12.2007 Toila Gümnaasium 10.7 
10 Käthrin Tori 22.06.2009 Jõhvi Põhikool 10.8 
10 Karin Dilbarjan 16.01.2008 Jõhvi Põhikool 10.8 
10 Liana Muhhina 28.01.2010 Jõhvi Vene Põhikool 10.8 
13 Anastassia Bogdanova 12.01.2007 Jõhvi Vene Põhikool 10.9 
14 Triinu Valdmaa 23.11.2009 Jõhvi Põhikool 11.0 
14 Vladislava Korenkova 17.12.2007 Sinimäe Põhikool 11.0 
16 Ellen Reelo 25.09.2008 Toila Gümnaasium 11.1 
v.a. Angeli Kaldma 25.04.2008 Avinurme Gümnaasium 10.9 
v.a. Anni-Mari Rosar 13.09.2007 Avinurme Gümnaasium 10.4 
 
 
 
  



TN Kaugus 
1 Ija Aia 5.08.2007 Toila Gümnaasium 4.08 
 3.64  3.65  3.74  3.86  3.85  4.08  
2 Anastassia Bogdanova 12.01.2007 Jõhvi Vene Põhikool 4.00 
 3.90  4.00  3.85  3.73  x  x  
3 Anna Krivošei 19.01.2007 Kesklinna PK K-Järve 3.82 
 3.78  3.59  3.82  3.74  3.77  3.78  
4 Juliana Korkiainen 30.05.2007 Sinimäe Põhvikool 3.80 
 x   3.80  x  -  3.63  3.50  
5 Ute Viktoria Liu Yeung 22.04.2007 Jõhvi Põhikool 3.75 
 3.55  3.52  3.50  3.38  3.75  3.60  
6 Kristina Müür 14.04.2007 Jõhvi Põhikool 3.65 
 3.64  3.51  3.50  x  3.60  3.65  
7 Brigitta Neiland 26.06.2007 Toila Gümnaasium 3.58 
 3.46  3.41  3.38  3.58  3.35  3.29  
8 Regina Kondratenko 9.08.2008 Jõhvi Põhikool 3.56 
 3.56  3.48  3.25  3.42  3.51  3.31  
9 Hanna Maria Peetsalu 31.05.2007 Jõhvi Põhikool 3.45 
 3.45  3.19  x  
10 Vladislava Korenkova 17.12.2007 Sinimäe Põhvikool 3.40 
 3.40  3.10  3.04  
11 Liana Muhhina 28.01.2010 Jõhvi Vene Põhikool 3.31 
 3.31  3.06  3.09  
12 Käthrin Tori 22.06.2009 Jõhvi Põhikool 3.27 
 3.04  3.09  3.27  
13 Sofia Yatsunyk 6.12.2007 Toila Gümnaasium 3.18 
 2.98  2.95  3.18  
14 Ellen Reelo 25.09.2008 Toila Gümnaasium 3.15 
 2.96  2.96  3.15  
15 Karin Dilbarjan 16.01.2008 Jõhvi Põhikool 3.13 
 x  3.13  3.02  
16 Triinu Valdmaa 23.11.2009 Jõhvi Põhikool 3.12 
 3.12  2.90  3.08  
17 Andra Juusu 18.10.2007 Jõhvi Põhikool 2.84 
 2.81  2.81  2.84  
v.a Anni-Mari Rosar 13.09.2007 Avinurme Gümnaasium 3.62 
 3.62  3.55  3.20  
v.a. Angeli Kaldma 25.04.2008 Avinurme Gümnaasium 3.65 
 3.56  3.49  3.65  
  
PV  50 m tõkkejooks 
1 Kaspar Käen 27.09.2005 Jõhvi Põhikool 8.2 
2 Revo Luus 11.09.2005 Toila Gümnaasium 9.4 
3 Ravel Leisalu 2.04.2005 Toila Gümnaasium 9.9 
4 Andres Jaakson 25.07.2005 Sinimäe Põhikool 10.3 
5 Andres Vassiljev 22.07.2005 Jõhvi Vene Põhikool 10.4 
6 Ruslan Kuzevanov 20.02.2005 Jõhvi Vene Põhikool 10.8 
7 Martin Taavet 30.11.2006 Järve Gümn K-J 11.5 
v.a. Mathias Mölder 15.05.2005 Avinurme Gümnaasium 9.1 
v.a. Otto Friedrich Matso 19.05.2005 Avinurme Gümnaasium 10.5 
v.a. Anri Kaldma 20.03.2005 Avinurme Gümnaasium 9.1 
   
PV Kõrgus 
1 Kaspar Käen 27.09.2005 Jõhvi Põhikool 1.45 
 1.30  1.35  1.40  1.45  1.50  
    0     0       0     X0     XXX  
2 Andres Vassiljev 22.07.2005 Jõhvi Vene Põhikool 1.35 
 1.15  1.20  1.25  1.30  1.35  1.40   
    0     0       0       X0   XX0   XXX  
3 Ravel Leisalu 2.04.2005 Toila Gümnaasium 1.30 
 1.20  1.25  1.30  1.35  
   0       0     XX0   XXX  
 



4 Revo Luus 11.09.2005 Toila Gümnaasium 1.25 
 1.20  1.25  1.30  
   0      X0    XXX  
5 Ruslan Kuzevanov 20.02.2005 Jõhvi Vene Põhikool 1.10 
 1.10  1.15  
   X0    XXX  
v.a. Mathias Mölder 15.05.2005 Avinurme Gümnaasium 1.40 
 1.20  1.25  1.30  1.35  1.40  1.45  
    0      0      0      X0     0    XXX  
v.a. Otto Friedrich Matso 19.05.2005 Avinurme Gümnaasium 1.50 
 1.20  1.25  1.30  1.35  1.40  1.45  1.50  1.55  
   0       0       0      0       0     0       X0   XXX  
v.a. Anri Kaldma 20.03.2005 Avinurme Gümnaasium 1.30 
 1.20  1.25  1.30  1.35  
    0    XX0     0     XXX  
  
PV Kuul 4 kg 
1 Kaspar Käen 27.09.2005 Jõhvi Põhikool 8.84 
 8.84  8.83  
2 Ruslan Kuzevanov 20.02.2005 Jõhvi Vene Põhikool 7.51 
 7.44  7.51  
3 Andres Vassiljev 22.07.2005 Jõhvi Vene Põhikool 6.98 
 6.06  6.98  
4 Revo Luus 11.09.2005 Toila Gümnaasium 6.86 
 6.33  6.86  
5 Ravel Leisalu 2.04.2005 Toila Gümnaasium 6.75 
 6.75  6.68  
v.a Mathias Mölder 15.05.2005 Avinurme Gümnaasium 8.73 
v.a Anri Kaldma 20.03.2005 Avinurme Gümnaasium 7.90 
v.a Otto Friedrich Matso 19.05.2005 Avinurme Gümnaasium 7.49 
  
PN  50 m tõkkejooks 
1 Kristo Kuzahmetov 14.08.2007 Jõhvi Põhikool 9.4 
2 Ilja Panenko 6.02.2008 K-Järve Tammiku PK 9.6 
3 Roland Peet 4.02.2008 Jõhvi Põhikool 10.0 
4 Gregor Männi 12.03.2008 Toila Gümnaasium 10.1 
5 Aleksandr Jakovlev 10.11.2007 Jõhvi Vene Põhikool 10.3 
6 Kusti Kilk 3.08.2007 Jõhvi Põhikool 10.8 
7 Aleksei Semitšev 29.11.2007 Jõhvi Vene Põhikool 10.9 
8 Vladislav Vassiljev 23.09.2007 Jõhvi Vene Põhikool 11.2 
9 Jaroslav Khokhlov 30.05.2007 Sinimäe Põhikool 11.3 
10 Kevin Vent 9.05.2008 Jõhvi Põhikool 11.4 
11 Semjon Mihhailtšenko 13.02.2008 Sinimäe Põhikool 11.5 
12 Marko Tarassov 5.09.2007 Toila Gümnaasium 11.6 
13 Ivan Jermakov 26.04.2007 Jõhvi Vene Põhikool 11.6 
14 Aleksandr Timakin 30.09.2008 Sinimäe Põhikool 12.0 
15 Rene Lember 20.01.2008 Jõhvi Põhikool 12.5 
16 Timur Tukkia 28.12.2008 Sinimäe Põhikool 12.9 
17 Mihhail Žitkov 27.10.2010 Jõhvi Vene Põhikool 16.4 
18 Viktor Pavlov 13.01.2008 Sinimäe Põhikool 16.9 
v.a. Anton Kreisberg 19.05.2007 Avinurme Gümnaasium 10.3 
v.a. Ats Renser 16.08.2009 Avinurme Gümnaasium 10.9 
  
PN Kaugus 
1 Vladislav Vassiljev 23.09.2007 Jõhvi Vene Põhikool 4.18 
 3.94  4.18  4.11  4.07  4.16  3.95  
2 Marko Tarassov 5.09.2007 Toila Gümnaasium 4.07 
 3.55  3.59  x  3.81  3.67  4.07  
3 Ilja Panenko 6.02.2008 K-Järve Tammiku PK 3.79 
 3.52  3.79  3.75  x  x  3.78  
4 Kristo Kuzahmetov 14.08.2007 Jõhvi Põhikool 3.70 
 3.69  3.67  3.70  3.51  3.66  3.58  
 



5 Kusti Kilk 3.08.2007 Jõhvi Põhikool 3.58 
 3.58  3.27  3.54  3.44  3.52  3.46  
6 Jaroslav Khokhlov 30.05.2007 Sinimäe Põhikool 3.56 
 3.37  3.39  3.56   -   -  -  
7 Ivan Jermakov 26.04.2007 Jõhvi Vene Põhikool 3.35 
 3.20  3.25  3.14  3.28  3.33  3.35  
8 Gregor Männi 12.03.2008 Toila Gümnaasium 3.33 
 3.30  3.20  3.32  3.20  3.20  3.13  3.33  
9 Roland Peet 4.02.2008 Jõhvi Põhikool 3.25 
 3.15  3.25  x  
10 Aleksandr Jakovlev 10.11.2007 Jõhvi Vene Põhikool 3.24 
 3.24  3.20  3.12  
11 Kevin Vent 9.05.2008 Jõhvi Põhikool 3.22 
 3.14  3.19  3.22  
12 Viktor Pavlov 13.01.2008 Sinimäe Põhikool 3.14 
 x  2.83  3.14  
13 Timur Tukkia 28.12.2008 Sinimäe Põhikool 3.06 
 x   x   3.06  
14 Aleksei Semitšev 29.11.2007 Jõhvi Vene Põhikool 3.05 
 2.82  2.74  3.05  
15 Rene Lember 20.01.2008 Jõhvi Põhikool 2.82 
 2.75  2.82  2.70  
16 Aleksandr Timakin 30.09.2008 Sinimäe Põhikool 2.49 
 x  2.49  x  
 Semjon Mihhailtšenko 13.02.2008 Sinimäe Põhikool NM 
 x   x   x  
v.a. Anton Kreisberg 19.05.2007 Avinurme Gümnaasium 3.36 
 3.27  3.36  3.35  
v.a. Ats Renser 16.08.2009 Avinurme Gümnaasium 3.01 
 3.01  2.83  x  
  
PN Kuul 3 kg 
1 Vitali Kuznetsov 7.05.2007 Jõhvi Vene Põhikool 7.02 
 6.47  7.02  
2 Marko Tarassov 5.09.2007 Toila Gümnaasium 6.98 
 6.98  6.75  
3 Vladislav Vassiljev 23.09.2007 Jõhvi Vene Põhikool 6.34 
 6.34  5.88  
4 Kusti Kilk 3.08.2007 Jõhvi Põhikool 6.04 
 5.25  6.04  
5 Kristo Kuzahmetov 14.08.2007 Jõhvi Põhikool 6.02 
 5.78  6.02  
6 Gregor Männi 12.03.2008 Toila Gümnaasium 5.87 
 5.64  5.87  
7 Aleksei Semitšev 29.11.2007 Jõhvi Vene Põhikool 5.40 
 4.85  5.40  
8 Rene Lember 20.01.2008 Jõhvi Põhikool 5.30 
 5.25  5.30  
9 Kevin Vent 9.05.2008 Jõhvi Põhikool 3.96 
v.a. Anton Kreisberg 19.05.2007 Avinurme Gümnaasium 6.79 
v.a. Ats Renser 16.08.2009 Avinurme Gümnaasium 4.88 


